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MOD. SQUID

SQUID RGBW
LED headlight RGBW version RGB+white 
3000K 4RGBW 40 lm/W YES

2 leditaly.com info@leditaly.com

Caratteristiche illuminotecniche | Lighting performances

Accessori | Accessories
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File .LDT e .IES disponibili sul sito o su richiesta.
.LDT e .IES files available on the site or on demand.

*I valori riportati sono valori tipici. Dovuti alla tolleranza del processo di produzione e ai componenti elettrici, i valori di luminosità e potenza elettrica
possono  variare fino al 10%. Binning: 3 MacAdam.

The give data are typical values. Due to tolerance of the production process and the electrical components, values for light output and electrical power can vary up to
5%. Binning: 3 MacAdam.

Codice
Code

Temperatura colore 
Color Temperature

(K)

Flusso luminoso 
Luminous Flux

(lm)*

Tensione
Voltage

IP

4 RGBW 500 24 Vdc 68DV-RGBW.24.68

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

DV1-BOC
Bocchetta DV1 | DV1 Nozzle
ABS
ABS
Bocchetta in ABS per piscine fuori terra, o  piscine prefabbricate. Attacco posteriore FF 2 “con ghiera e 
guarnizioni per l’installazione del faretto con chiusura sandwich.
ABS nozzle for above ground pools or prefabricated pools. Rear attachment FF 2 “ with ring nut and gaskets 
for installing the spotlight with closure a sandwich.

DV-FL-T/Q
Cover | Cover
Acciaio Inox | Stainless Steel
Acciaio Inox | Stainless Steel
Cover tonda e quadrata in acciaio inox | Round and square stainless steel cover

DV-FL-G/S/C/A
Cover tonda | Round cover
ABS
ABS
Cover tonda in ABS Grigio/Sabbia/Celeste/Antracite | Round ABS cover Grey/Sand/Light Blue/ Anthracite

67 57
9.4

Ø119

Istruzioni di montaggio | Mounting instructions

Rivestimento in PVC
PVC coating

DIVE
DIVE 

Bordo piscina
Edge pool

PER PISCINE FUORI  TERR A,  CEMENTO/PIASTRELLA,  VETRORESINA | FOR ABOVE GROUND POOLS,  CONCRETE/TILE,  FIBERGLASS

Tipologie cavo alimentazione | Power cable type
BOBINA DI  CAVO| REEL OF CABLE

1 = + nero | black
2 = rosso | red
3 = verde | green
4 = blu | blue
5 = bianco | white

Cavo di alimentazione da esterno e idoneo per immersione in acqua. Nero. 
IP68. 5x0,50mm2. Ø esterno 6,1mm.

Codice | Code Descrizione | Description

CA-68-5-1

SQUID TW
LED headlight Dynamic White version 
2800K/4600K

2800-4600 K 100 lm/W YES
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Accessori | Accessories
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C90/270C0/C180

File .LDT e .IES disponibili sul sito o su richiesta.
.LDT e .IES files available on the site or on demand.

*I valori riportati sono valori tipici. Dovuti alla tolleranza del processo di produzione e ai componenti elettrici, i valori di luminosità e potenza elettrica
possono  variare fino al 10%. Binning: 3 MacAdam.

The give data are typical values. Due to tolerance of the production process and the electrical components, values for light output and electrical power can vary up to
5%. Binning: 3 MacAdam.

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

DV1-BOC
Bocchetta DV1 | DV1 Nozzle
ABS
ABS
Bocchetta in ABS per piscine fuori terra, o  piscine prefabbricate. Attacco posteriore FF 2 “con ghiera e 
guarnizioni per l’installazione del faretto con chiusura sandwich.
ABS nozzle for above ground pools or prefabricated pools. Rear attachment FF 2 “ with ring nut and gaskets 
for installing the spotlight with closure a sandwich.

DV-FL-T/Q
Cover | Cover
Acciaio Inox | Stainless Steel
Acciaio Inox | Stainless Steel
Cover tonda e quadrata in acciaio inox | Round and square stainless steel cover

DV-FL-G/S/C/A
Cover tonda | Round cover
ABS
ABS
Cover tonda in ABS Grigio/Sabbia/Celeste/Antracite | Round ABS cover Grey/Sand/Light Blue/ Anthracite

67 57
9.4

Ø119

Istruzioni di montaggio | Mounting instructions

Rivestimento in PVC
PVC coating

DIVE
DIVE 

Bordo piscina
Edge pool

PER PISCINE FUORI  TERR A,  CEMENTO/PIASTRELLA,  VETRORESINA | FOR ABOVE GROUND POOLS,  CONCRETE/TILE,  FIBERGLASS

Tipologie cavo alimentazione | Power cable type
BOBINA DI  CAVO| REEL OF CABLE

1 = + nero | black
2 = rosso | red
3 = verde | green
4 = blu | blue
5 = bianco | white

Cavo di alimentazione da esterno e idoneo per immersione in acqua. Nero. 
IP68. 5x0,50mm2. Ø esterno 6,1mm.

Codice | Code Descrizione | Description

CA-68-5-1

Codice
Code

Temperatura colore 
(K)  

Color Temperature

Flusso luminoso (lm)*
Luminous Flux

Tensione
Voltage

IP

DV-TW.24.68 2800
4600 550 24 Vdc 68
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Accessori | Accessories

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

SQD-FL-W/M/S/G/A/C/B
Cover in Tecnopolimero | Technopolymer cover
Tecnopolimero | Technopolymer
Tecnopolimero | Technopolymer
Cover in Tecnopolimero Bianco/MarmoGrigio/Sabbia/Grigio/Antracite/Celeste/Nero 
Technopolymer cover White/MarbleGrey/Sand/Grey/Anthracite/Light Blue/Black

SQD-NC
Nicchia in PVC | PVC outercase
PVC | PVC
PVC | PVC
Nicchia in PVC | PVC outercase

Caratteristiche prodotto | Technical specifications

DISEGNO TECNICO | TECHNICAL DRAWING

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

SQD-FL-WC/MC/SC/GC/AC/CC/BC
Cover in Corian | Corian cover
Corian | Corian
Corian | Corian
Cover in Corian Bianco/MarmoGrigio/Sabbia/Grigio/Antracite/Celeste/Nero 
Corian cover White/MarbleGrey/Sand/Grey/Anthracite/Light Blue/Black

190m190mm

SQUID Mono
LED headlight monochrome version 
3000K/4000K/5500K

3000-5500 K 100 lm/W YES

2 leditaly.com info@leditaly.com

Caratteristiche illuminotecniche | Lighting performances

Accessori | Accessories

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

DV1-BOC
Bocchetta DV1 | DV1 Nozzle
ABS
ABS
Bocchetta in ABS per piscine fuori terra, o  piscine prefabbricate. Attacco posteriore FF 2 “con ghiera e 
guarnizioni per l’installazione del faretto con chiusura sandwich.
ABS nozzle for above ground pools or prefabricated pools. Rear attachment FF 2 “ with ring nut and gaskets 
for installing the spotlight with closure a sandwich.

DV-FL-T/Q
Cover | Cover
Acciaio Inox | Stainless Steel
Acciaio Inox | Stainless Steel
Cover tonda e quadrata in acciaio inox | Round and square stainless steel cover

DV-FL-G/S/C/A
Cover tonda | Round cover
ABS
ABS
Cover tonda in ABS Grigio/Sabbia/Celeste/Antracite | Round ABS cover Grey/Sand/Light Blue/ Anthracite
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C90/270C0/C180

File .LDT e .IES disponibili sul sito o su richiesta.
.LDT e .IES files available on the site or on demand.

*I valori riportati sono valori tipici. Dovuti alla tolleranza del processo di produzione e ai componenti elettrici, i valori di luminosità e potenza elettrica
possono  variare fino al 10%. Binning: 3 MacAdam.

The give data are typical values. Due to tolerance of the production process and the electrical components, values for light output and electrical power can vary up to
5%. Binning: 3 MacAdam.

67 57
9.4

Ø119

Istruzioni di montaggio | Mounting instructions

Rivestimento in PVC
PVC coating

DIVE
DIVE 

Bordo piscina
Edge pool

Codice
Code

Temperatura colore 
Color Temperature

(K)

Flusso luminoso 
Luminous Flux

(lm)*

Tensione
Voltage

IP

DV-V.24.68 3500

500 24 Vdc 68DV-W.24.68 4000

DV-N.24.68 5700

PER PISCINE FUORI  TERR A,  CEMENTO/PIASTRELLA,  VETRORESINA | FOR ABOVE GROUND POOLS,  CONCRETE/TILE,  FIBERGLASS

Tipologie cavo alimentazione | Power cable type
BOBINA DI  CAVO| REEL OF CABLE

1 = + nero | black
2 = rosso | red
3 = verde | green
4 = blu | blue
5 = bianco | white

Cavo di alimentazione da esterno e idoneo per immersione in acqua. Nero. 
IP68. 5x0,50mm2. Ø esterno 6,1mm.

Codice | Code Descrizione | Description

CA-68-5-1

Circular headlight with high luminous performance, ideal for any application on pools with vinyl coating or tile. No Air 
System and Pool Vision Optics. 24 VDC power supply. Supplied with PVC niche and stainless-steel flange, seals and 
screws. Available version of the niche for prefabricated pools in steel or plastic material. Equipped with Plug/IP68 
watertight connector. Cable customization. Power supply not included. 5 year warranty. Cover in Corian (6 colors 
available: white, sand, light blue, grey, anthracite, black).

0.
67
"

1.
34
"

TYPE DIMENSION CONSUMPTION TEMPERATURE EFFICIENCY DIMMABLE

TYPE DIMENSION CONSUMPTION TEMPERATURE EFFICIENCY DIMMABLE

TYPE DIMENSION CONSUMPTION TEMPERATURE EFFICIENCY DIMMABLE

LED headlight

7.48" x h8.31" 20 WLED headlight

LED headlight

7.48" x h8.31"

7.48" x h8.31" 20 W

20 W
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MOD. MINI SQUID
Circular headlight with high luminous performance and compact size, ideal for any application on pools with 
vinyl coating or tile. System No Air and Optical Pool Vision. 24 VDC power supply. Supplied with PVC niche and 
steel flange stainless steel, gaskets and screws. Available version of the niche for prefabricated swimming pools in 
steel or plastic material. Equipped with watertight connector Plug/IP68. Customization of the cable. Power supply 
not included. Warranty 5 Years. Corian cover (6 colours available: white, sand, blue, grey, anthracite, black).

4RGBW 41.4 lm/W YES
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File .LDT e .IES disponibili sul sito o su richiesta.
.LDT e .IES files available on the site or on demand.

*I valori riportati sono valori tipici. Dovuti alla tolleranza del processo di produzione e ai componenti elettrici, i valori di luminosità e potenza elettrica
possono  variare fino al 10%. Binning: 3 MacAdam.

The give data are typical values. Due to tolerance of the production process and the electrical components, values for light output and electrical power can vary up to
5%. Binning: 3 MacAdam.

Codice
Code

Temperatura colore 
Color Temperature

(K)

Flusso luminoso 
Luminous Flux

(lm)*

Tensione
Voltage

IP

4 RGBW 500 24 Vdc 68DV-RGBW.24.68

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

DV1-BOC
Bocchetta DV1 | DV1 Nozzle
ABS
ABS
Bocchetta in ABS per piscine fuori terra, o  piscine prefabbricate. Attacco posteriore FF 2 “con ghiera e 
guarnizioni per l’installazione del faretto con chiusura sandwich.
ABS nozzle for above ground pools or prefabricated pools. Rear attachment FF 2 “ with ring nut and gaskets 
for installing the spotlight with closure a sandwich.

DV-FL-T/Q
Cover | Cover
Acciaio Inox | Stainless Steel
Acciaio Inox | Stainless Steel
Cover tonda e quadrata in acciaio inox | Round and square stainless steel cover

DV-FL-G/S/C/A
Cover tonda | Round cover
ABS
ABS
Cover tonda in ABS Grigio/Sabbia/Celeste/Antracite | Round ABS cover Grey/Sand/Light Blue/ Anthracite

67 57
9.4

Ø119

Istruzioni di montaggio | Mounting instructions

Rivestimento in PVC
PVC coating

DIVE
DIVE 

Bordo piscina
Edge pool

PER PISCINE FUORI  TERR A,  CEMENTO/PIASTRELLA,  VETRORESINA | FOR ABOVE GROUND POOLS,  CONCRETE/TILE,  FIBERGLASS

Tipologie cavo alimentazione | Power cable type
BOBINA DI  CAVO| REEL OF CABLE

1 = + nero | black
2 = rosso | red
3 = verde | green
4 = blu | blue
5 = bianco | white

Cavo di alimentazione da esterno e idoneo per immersione in acqua. Nero. 
IP68. 5x0,50mm2. Ø esterno 6,1mm.

Codice | Code Descrizione | Description

CA-68-5-1

2800-4600 K 100 lm/W YES
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Caratteristiche illuminotecniche | Lighting performances

Accessori | Accessories
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File .LDT e .IES disponibili sul sito o su richiesta.
.LDT e .IES files available on the site or on demand.

*I valori riportati sono valori tipici. Dovuti alla tolleranza del processo di produzione e ai componenti elettrici, i valori di luminosità e potenza elettrica
possono  variare fino al 10%. Binning: 3 MacAdam.

The give data are typical values. Due to tolerance of the production process and the electrical components, values for light output and electrical power can vary up to
5%. Binning: 3 MacAdam.

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

DV1-BOC
Bocchetta DV1 | DV1 Nozzle
ABS
ABS
Bocchetta in ABS per piscine fuori terra, o  piscine prefabbricate. Attacco posteriore FF 2 “con ghiera e 
guarnizioni per l’installazione del faretto con chiusura sandwich.
ABS nozzle for above ground pools or prefabricated pools. Rear attachment FF 2 “ with ring nut and gaskets 
for installing the spotlight with closure a sandwich.

DV-FL-T/Q
Cover | Cover
Acciaio Inox | Stainless Steel
Acciaio Inox | Stainless Steel
Cover tonda e quadrata in acciaio inox | Round and square stainless steel cover

DV-FL-G/S/C/A
Cover tonda | Round cover
ABS
ABS
Cover tonda in ABS Grigio/Sabbia/Celeste/Antracite | Round ABS cover Grey/Sand/Light Blue/ Anthracite

67 57
9.4

Ø119

Istruzioni di montaggio | Mounting instructions

Rivestimento in PVC
PVC coating

DIVE
DIVE 

Bordo piscina
Edge pool

PER PISCINE FUORI  TERR A,  CEMENTO/PIASTRELLA,  VETRORESINA | FOR ABOVE GROUND POOLS,  CONCRETE/TILE,  FIBERGLASS

Tipologie cavo alimentazione | Power cable type
BOBINA DI  CAVO| REEL OF CABLE

1 = + nero | black
2 = rosso | red
3 = verde | green
4 = blu | blue
5 = bianco | white

Cavo di alimentazione da esterno e idoneo per immersione in acqua. Nero. 
IP68. 5x0,50mm2. Ø esterno 6,1mm.

Codice | Code Descrizione | Description

CA-68-5-1

Codice
Code

Temperatura colore 
(K)  

Color Temperature

Flusso luminoso (lm)*
Luminous Flux

Tensione
Voltage

IP

DV-TW.24.68 2800
4600 550 24 Vdc 68

info@leditaly.com leditaly.com 3

Accessori | Accessories

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

MSQ-FL-W/M/S/G/A/C/B
Cover in Tecnopolimero | Technopolymer cover
Tecnopolimero | Technopolymer
Tecnopolimero | Technopolymer
Cover in Tecnopolimero Bianco/MarmoGrigio/Sabbia/Grigio/Antracite/Celeste/Nero 
Technopolymer cover White/MarbleGrey/Sand/Grey/Anthracite/Light Blue/Black

MSQ-FL-WC/MC/SC/GC/AC/CC/BC
Cover in Corian | Corian cover
Corian | Corian
Corian | Corian
Cover in Corian Bianco/MarmoGrigio/Sabbia/Grigio/Antracite/Celeste/Nero 
Corian cover White/MarbleGrey/Sand/Grey/Anthracite/Light Blue/Black

MSQ-NC
Nicchia in PVC | PVC outercase
PVC | PVC
PVC | PVC
Nicchia in PVC | PVC outercase

Caratteristiche prodotto | Technical specifications

DISEGNO TECNICO | TECHNICAL DRAWING
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3000-5500 K 100 lm/W YES

2 leditaly.com info@leditaly.com

Caratteristiche illuminotecniche | Lighting performances
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Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

Tipologia | Type:
Materiale | Material: 
Finitura | Finishing:
Descrizione | Description:

DV1-BOC
Bocchetta DV1 | DV1 Nozzle
ABS
ABS
Bocchetta in ABS per piscine fuori terra, o  piscine prefabbricate. Attacco posteriore FF 2 “con ghiera e 
guarnizioni per l’installazione del faretto con chiusura sandwich.
ABS nozzle for above ground pools or prefabricated pools. Rear attachment FF 2 “ with ring nut and gaskets 
for installing the spotlight with closure a sandwich.

DV-FL-T/Q
Cover | Cover
Acciaio Inox | Stainless Steel
Acciaio Inox | Stainless Steel
Cover tonda e quadrata in acciaio inox | Round and square stainless steel cover

DV-FL-G/S/C/A
Cover tonda | Round cover
ABS
ABS
Cover tonda in ABS Grigio/Sabbia/Celeste/Antracite | Round ABS cover Grey/Sand/Light Blue/ Anthracite

0° 30°

60°

90°

80

120

160

200

cd/klm

C90/270C0/C180

File .LDT e .IES disponibili sul sito o su richiesta.
.LDT e .IES files available on the site or on demand.

*I valori riportati sono valori tipici. Dovuti alla tolleranza del processo di produzione e ai componenti elettrici, i valori di luminosità e potenza elettrica
possono  variare fino al 10%. Binning: 3 MacAdam.

The give data are typical values. Due to tolerance of the production process and the electrical components, values for light output and electrical power can vary up to
5%. Binning: 3 MacAdam.

67 57
9.4

Ø119

Istruzioni di montaggio | Mounting instructions

Rivestimento in PVC
PVC coating

DIVE
DIVE 

Bordo piscina
Edge pool

Codice
Code

Temperatura colore 
Color Temperature

(K)

Flusso luminoso 
Luminous Flux

(lm)*

Tensione
Voltage

IP

DV-V.24.68 3500

500 24 Vdc 68DV-W.24.68 4000

DV-N.24.68 5700

PER PISCINE FUORI  TERR A,  CEMENTO/PIASTRELLA,  VETRORESINA | FOR ABOVE GROUND POOLS,  CONCRETE/TILE,  FIBERGLASS

Tipologie cavo alimentazione | Power cable type
BOBINA DI  CAVO| REEL OF CABLE

1 = + nero | black
2 = rosso | red
3 = verde | green
4 = blu | blue
5 = bianco | white

Cavo di alimentazione da esterno e idoneo per immersione in acqua. Nero. 
IP68. 5x0,50mm2. Ø esterno 6,1mm.

Codice | Code Descrizione | Description

CA-68-5-1

MINI SQUID RGBW
LED headlight RGBW version RGB+white 
3000K

MINI SQUID TW
LED headlight Dynamic White version 
2800K/4600K

MINI SQUID Mono
LED headlight monochrome version 
3000K/4000K/5500K

TYPE DIMENSION CONSUMPTION TEMPERATURE EFFICIENCY DIMMABLE

TYPE DIMENSION CONSUMPTION TEMPERATURE EFFICIENCY DIMMABLE

TYPE DIMENSION CONSUMPTION TEMPERATURE EFFICIENCY DIMMABLE

6.10" x h7.13"LED headlight 14 W

LED headlight

6.10" x h7.13" 11 W

6.10" x h7.13" 14 W

LED headlight




